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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BELLAVISTA Paolo

2. 2 BUCCAFURRI Francesco Antonio

3. 3 CABRI Giacomo

4. 4 CAIVANO Danilo

5. 5 CALDELLI Roberto

6. 6 CANNATARO Mario

7. 7 CARCHIOLO Vincenza

8. 8 CERQUITELLI Tania

9. 9 COEN PORISINI Alberto

10. 10 CORNO Fulvio

11. 11 DI NITTO Elisabetta

12. 12 DI NOIA Tommaso

13. 13 DI PENTA Massimiliano

14. 14 DIAMANTINI Claudia

15. 15 FERRARI Carlo

16. 16 FERRO Nicola

17. 17 FLESCA Sergio

18. 18 FOGGIA Pasquale

19. 19 FORTINO Giancarlo

20. 20 FRONTONI Emanuele

21. 21 GARGANTINI Angelo Michele

22. 22 GRANA Costantino

23. 23 GRECO Sergio

24. 24 LAMBERTI Fabrizio

25. 25 MACII Alberto

26. 26 MELLIA Marco

27. 27 MICARELLI Alessandro

28. 28 MONTRUCCHIO Bartolomeo
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29. 29 NALDI Maurizio

30. 30 NESI Paolo

31. 31 PATRIGNANI Maurizio

32. 32 PERCANNELLA Gennaro

33. 33 PESCAPE' Antonio

34. 34 PRATI Andrea

35. 35 PRAVADELLI Graziano

36. 36 REBAUDENGO Maurizio

37. 37 RISSO Fulvio Giovanni Ottavio

38. 38 RUTA Michele

39. 39 SINISCALCHI Sabato Marco

40. 40 SISTO Riccardo

41. 41 SODA Paolo

42. 42 SONZA REORDA Matteo

43. 43 STERPONE Luca

44. 44 TALIA Domenico

45. 45 TORCHIANO Marco

46. 46 TORLONE Riccardo

47. 47 TORSELLO Andrea

48. 48 TORTORELLA Francesco

49. 49 URSINO Domenico

50. 50 VENTO Mario

51. 51 VIROLI Mirko

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 36 REBAUDENGO Maurizio

2. 13 DI PENTA Massimiliano

3. 44 TALIA Domenico

4. 27 MICARELLI Alessandro

5. 37 RISSO Fulvio Giovanni Ottavio

6. 24 LAMBERTI Fabrizio

7. 23 GRECO Sergio

8. 42 SONZA REORDA Matteo

9. 43 STERPONE Luca

10. 45 TORCHIANO Marco

11. 6 CANNATARO Mario

12. 26 MELLIA Marco

13. 29 NALDI Maurizio

14. 2 BUCCAFURRI Francesco Antonio

15. 46 TORLONE Riccardo

16. 4 CAIVANO Danilo
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17. 15 FERRARI Carlo

18. 18 FOGGIA Pasquale

19. 20 FRONTONI Emanuele

20. 47 TORSELLO Andrea

21. 7 CARCHIOLO Vincenza

22. 35 PRAVADELLI Graziano

23. 51 VIROLI Mirko

24. 48 TORTORELLA Francesco

25. 40 SISTO Riccardo

26. 16 FERRO Nicola

27. 5 CALDELLI Roberto

28. 9 COEN PORISINI Alberto

29. 30 NESI Paolo

30. 32 PERCANNELLA Gennaro

31. 34 PRATI Andrea

32. 19 FORTINO Giancarlo

33. 1 BELLAVISTA Paolo

34. 14 DIAMANTINI Claudia

35. 3 CABRI Giacomo

36. 22 GRANA Costantino

37. 38 RUTA Michele

38. 39 SINISCALCHI Sabato Marco

39. 21 GARGANTINI Angelo Michele

40. 50 VENTO Mario

41. 8 CERQUITELLI Tania

42. 17 FLESCA Sergio

43. 49 URSINO Domenico

44. 41 SODA Paolo

45. 12 DI NOIA Tommaso

46. 28 MONTRUCCHIO Bartolomeo

47. 25 MACII Alberto

48. 10 CORNO Fulvio

49. 33 PESCAPE' Antonio

50. 31 PATRIGNANI Maurizio

51. 11 DI NITTO Elisabetta
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